	Broj indeksa
	Prezime i ime
	kolokvijum
	popravni
	prisustvo vježbama
	prisustvo  predavanjima
	završni ispit
	popravni
	bonus-aktivnost na času
	ukupno
	

	3/2016
	Čantić Jasmin
	20
	
	2,5
	2.5
	
	25
	
	50
	E

	5/2016
	Kaljević Jovan
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13/2016
	Jaredić Maja
	
	7
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]18
	18
	25
	

	25/2016
	Nišavić Dušica
	
	23
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	

	57/2016
	Prelević Jelena
	20
	
	5,5
	
	
	28
	
	53.5
	E

	61/2016
	Dobrović Tamara
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	66/2016
	Lazarević Nikoleta
	
	3
	
	
	
	13
	
	26,5
	

	9/2015
	Krstonijević Danko
	8.5
	
	1,5
	
	6.5
	
	
	14
	F

	17/2015
	Milačić Uroš
	
	25
	
	
	
	25
	
	50
	E

	48/2015
	Pavićević Nikola
	
	24,5
	
	2
	
	29.5
	
	56
	E

	10/2013
	Đešević Asmir
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	80/2012
	Brajović Dejan
	
	20
	
	
	
	34
	
	54
	E
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